
 

Faculty In-Service Week Schedule, Fall 2020 (December 07 - 11) 

Virtual Locations 

All training will be online via Google Meet.  

Day Time Event Location 

 

Monday 

12/07 

 

 

 

 

8:30 am –

9:30 am 

 

9:30am-

12:00am 

 

12: 00am - 

11: 00 pm 

 

 

1:00 pm – 

2:00pm 

 

2:00pm-

5:00 pm 

 

 

All Campus Meeting 

 

 

 

Prep Time/Department Meetings  

 

Lunch Break 

Final Grades Due 

 

 

CLOA Training 

 

 

Prep Time/Department Meetings 

 

 

Link:  https://meet.google.com/rsf-

dxjh-pti 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Link: https://meet.google.com/rok-

aehi-tog 

 

Tuesday 

12/08 

 

8:30 am– 

9:00 am 

 

 

 

 

 

9:00 am- 

10:00 am 

 

10:00am-

11:00am 

 

 

 

12:00am-       

1:00 pm 

 

 

1:00 pm- 

5:00 pm 

 

Virtual All-Faculty Meet-and-

Greet 

Hosted by Faculty Senate and the 

Office of the Vice-President of 

Instruction 

 

 

Blackboard Training 

Larry Paiz 

 

Collaborate Training 

Larry Paiz 

 

 

 

Lunch Break 

 

 

Prep Time Department Meetings 

& Trainings/Committee 

Meetings 

 

Link: https://meet.google.com/efd-

yguk-rkn 

 

 

 

 

 

Link:  https://meet.google.com/riv-

zequ-csx 

 

Link: 

https://meet.google.com/rwv-prey-

gyf 

 

 



 

 

Wednesday 

12/09 

9:00 am- 

12:00 am 

 

 

12:00 am – 

1:00 pm 

 

 

 

1:00 pm-

5:00 pm 

Prep Time/Department Meetings 

& Trainings/Committee 

Meetings 

 

Lunch Break 

 

 

 

Mandatory Annual Trainings 

(New Hires Only) 

FERPA, Active Shooter, Sexual 

Harassment, Financial Aid 

Compliance 

 

Prep Time/Department Meetings 

& Trainings/Committee 

Meetings 

 

End of Year Evaluations Due 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Google Classroom:  
https://classroom.google.com/u/0/c

/MjQwMzk2MjQzNjUw 

 

Code:  5ugeckj 

 

Thursday 

12/10 

 

9:00 am- 

10:00 am 

 

 

10:00 am- 

11:00 pm 

 

 

 

Prep Time/Department Meetings 

& Trainings/Committee 

Meetings 

 

Concourse Training  

Tycie Jackson 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Link: 

https://meet.google.com/wgi-afdn-

vco 

https://classroom.google.com/u/0/c/MjQwMzk2MjQzNjUw
https://classroom.google.com/u/0/c/MjQwMzk2MjQzNjUw


 

*While the agenda is created for organization, some events may be subject to 

change. Updates will be sent out as needed.  

11:00 am- 

12:00 pm 

 

 

 

12:00 am-

1:00pm 

 

1:00 pm- 

5:00 pm 

 

Prep Time/Department Meetings 

& Trainings/Committee 

Meetings 

 

 

Lunch Break 

 

 

Prep Time/Department Meetings 

& Trainings/Committee 

Meetings 

 

 

Friday 

12/11 

 

8:00 am-

12:00pm 

 

12:00 am-

1:00pm 

 

1:00 pm- 

5:00 pm 

 

Prep Time/Department Meetings 

& Trainings 

 

Lunch Break 

 

 

Prep Time/Department Meetings 

& Trainings/Committee 

Meetings 

 

 

 


