

Faculty In-Service Week Schedule, Fall 2020 (December 07 - 11)

Virtual Locations

All training will be online via Google Meet.

Day	Time	Event	Location
Monday 12/07	8:30 am – 9:30 am	All Campus Meeting	Link: https://meet.google.com/rsf-dxjh-pti
	9:30am- 12:00am	Prep Time/Department Meetings	
	12: 00am - 11: 00 pm	Lunch Break Final Grades Due	
	1:00 pm – 2:00pm	CLOA Training	Link: https://meet.google.com/rok-aehi-tog
	2:00pm- 5:00 pm	Prep Time/Department Meetings	
Tuesday 12/08	8:30 am– 9:00 am	Virtual All-Faculty Meet-and- Greet Hosted by Faculty Senate and the Office of the Vice-President of Instruction	Link: https://meet.google.com/efd- yguk-rkn
	9:00 am- 10:00 am	Blackboard Training Larry Paiz	Link: https://meet.google.com/riv-zequ-csx
	10:00am- 11:00am	Collaborate Training Larry Paiz	Link: https://meet.google.com/rwv-prey- gyf
	12:00am- 1:00 pm	Lunch Break	
	1:00 pm- 5:00 pm	Prep Time Department Meetings & Trainings/Committee Meetings	

	9:00 am-	Prep Time/Department Meetings	
Wednesday 12/09	12:00 am	& Trainings/Committee Meetings	
	12:00 am – 1:00 pm	Lunch Break	
	1:00 pm- 5:00 pm	Mandatory Annual Trainings (New Hires Only) FERPA, Active Shooter, Sexual Harassment, Financial Aid Compliance Prep Time/Department Meetings & Trainings/Committee Meetings	Google Classroom: https://classroom.google.com/u/0/c /MjQwMzk2MjQzNjUw Code: 5ugeckj
		End of Year Evaluations Due	
Thursday 12/10	9:00 am- 10:00 am	Prep Time/Department Meetings & Trainings/Committee Meetings	
	10:00 am- 11:00 pm	Concourse Training Tycie Jackson	Link: https://meet.google.com/wgi-afdn- vco

	11:00 am- 12:00 pm	Prep Time/Department Meetings & Trainings/Committee Meetings	
	12:00 am- 1:00pm	Lunch Break	
	1:00 pm- 5:00 pm	Prep Time/Department Meetings & Trainings/Committee Meetings	
Friday 12/11	8:00 am- 12:00pm	Prep Time/Department Meetings & Trainings	
	12:00 am- 1:00pm	Lunch Break	
	1:00 pm- 5:00 pm	Prep Time/Department Meetings & Trainings/Committee Meetings	

^{*}While the agenda is created for organization, some events may be subject to change. Updates will be sent out as needed.